
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

46 

150 

15 

77 

24 

3 

153 

138 

11 

65 

93 

17 

90 

104 

160 

100 

148 

87 

97 

119 

40 

44 

43 

164 

70 

78 

136 

76 

126 

155 

137 

Name 

Marijan MARETIĆ 

Ante ŽIVKOVIĆ 

Ivan KOVAČEV 

Dalibor VUJEVIĆ 

Marin KOCEIĆ 

Marinko DUKA 

Lovre MIHOTIĆ 

Duje ĆALUŠIĆ 

Ruđer BOŠKOVIĆ 

Ante BEBIĆ 

Liam O´DRISCOL 

Krešo BARIĆ 

Mario PERIĆ 

Ivan BLAŽEVIĆ 

Srđan ORŠULIĆ 

Nikolina ŠUSTIĆ 

Frane BENZON 

Ante VUKO 

Nataša ŠUSTIĆ 

Želimir ŠTABA 

Ivan ŠPANJIĆ 

Željko BRADARIĆ 

Ivica SEDLAR 

Luka CURAVIĆ 

Silvio AMIŽIĆ 

Zdravko JADRIJEV 

Pero PIVČEVIĆ 

Nikola MALENICA 

Kristin WALTERS 

Ante STIPANOVIĆ 

Bruno BIUK 

Total Tm 

7:09.160 

7:11.083 

7:17.427 

7:18.812 

7:22.881 

7:23.058 

7:26.896 

7:40.030 

7:57.281 

8:04.247 

8:05.893 

8:07.382 

8:21.337 

8:23.437 

8:24.847 

8:29.855 

8:31.481 

8:35.189 

8:40.844 

8:49.613 

8:52.627 

8:53.872 

8:56.275 

8:56.534 

8:57.650 

8:58.128 

8:58.602 

8:59.656 

9:02.956 

9:11.296 

9:11.578 

Diff 

1.923 

8.267 

9.652 

13.721 

13.898 

17.736 

30.870 

48.121 

55.087 

56.733 

58.222 

1:12.177 

1:14.277 

1:15.687 

1:20.695 

1:22.321 

1:26.029 

1:31.684 

1:40.453 

1:43.467 

1:44.712 

1:47.115 

1:47.374 

1:48.490 

1:48.968 

1:49.442 

1:50.496 

1:53.796 

2:02.136 

2:02.418 

Best Speed 

11,073 

11,023 

10,864 

10,829 

10,730 

10,725 

10,633 

10,330 

9,956 

9,813 

9,780 

9,750 

9,479 

9,439 

9,413 

9,320 

9,291 

9,224 

9,124 

8,973 

8,922 

8,901 

8,861 

8,857 

8,838 

8,831 

8,823 

8,806 

8,752 

8,620 

8,615 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2 

7 

3 

8 

9 

1 

4 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

10 

1 

11 

5 

1 

5 

6 

12 

1 

6 

13 

Category 

M 30 - 39 

M 20 - 29 

M 30 - 39 

M 30 - 39 

M 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

M 30 - 39 

M 30 - 39 

M 20 - 29 

M 30 - 39 

M 20 - 29 

M 30 - 39 

M 30 - 39 

M 12 - 19 

M 20 - 29 

Ž 20 - 29 

M 40 - 44 

M 40 - 44 

Ž 20 - 29 

M 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

M 50 - 54 

M 30 - 39 

M 20 - 29 

M 45 - 49 

M 40 - 44 

M 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 30 - 39 

M 20 - 29 

M 30 - 39 

Gender 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Year 

1984 

1990 

1977 

1982 

1975 

1977 

1978 

1977 

1987 

1984 

1995 

1976 

1981 

2002 

1991 

1987 

1974 

1974 

1987 

1974 

1980 

1961 

1977 

1986 

1970 

1972 

1975 

1985 

1982 

1988 

1977 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.923 

Avg. Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap Tm 

7:09.160 

Best Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

No. 

143 

91 

161 

37 

42 

82 

22 

106 

48 

19 

5 

166 

140 

101 

142 

134 

130 

33 

114 

51 

49 

13 

110 

159 

125 

103 

113 

28 

149 

158 

165 

Name 

Mario KRAGIĆ 

Miro BARIŠIĆ 

Igor BORASKA 

Nenad KEČ 

Ana ALJINOVIĆ 

Filip SINOVČIĆ 

Katarina KOKAN 

Petar PETROVIĆ 

Vice JURIĆ 

Davor MAJER 

Kristijan SINDIK 

Nenad VUDRIĆ 

Mladen LOVRIĆ 

Mišel MARKOVIĆ 

Ranko DROBAC 

Mislav KORLJAN 

Mario GRGAT 

Mate ČURIĆ 

Zvonimir ŠAKIĆ 

Goran SALAPIĆ 

Josip GREPO 

Borna BULIĆ 

Žan SMOJE 

Damir BILANDŽIĆ 

Tomislav MALEŠ 

Biljana TASLAK 

Duje TUDOR 

Jure LEMO 

Tonći BOGETIĆ 

Ivica MIKETEK 

Marijan STIPANOV 

Total Tm 

9:12.983 

9:18.585 

9:19.330 

9:19.696 

9:20.412 

9:21.639 

9:32.181 

9:41.108 

9:43.282 

9:45.147 

9:45.420 

9:46.080 

9:51.117 

9:51.643 

9:58.541 

10:01.577 

10:07.034 

10:08.654 

10:12.043 

10:13.859 

10:15.421 

10:18.407 

10:18.526 

10:19.137 

10:19.258 

10:24.403 

10:30.931 

10:31.628 

10:33.399 

10:33.567 

10:34.072 

Diff 

2:03.823 

2:09.425 

2:10.170 

2:10.536 

2:11.252 

2:12.479 

2:23.021 

2:31.948 

2:34.122 

2:35.987 

2:36.260 

2:36.920 

2:41.957 

2:42.483 

2:49.381 

2:52.417 

2:57.874 

2:59.494 

3:02.883 

3:04.699 

3:06.261 

3:09.247 

3:09.366 

3:09.977 

3:10.098 

3:15.243 

3:21.771 

3:22.468 

3:24.239 

3:24.407 

3:24.912 

Best Speed 

8,593 

8,507 

8,496 

8,490 

8,479 

8,461 

8,305 

8,177 

8,147 

8,121 

8,117 

8,108 

8,039 

8,032 

7,939 

7,899 

7,828 

7,807 

7,764 

7,741 

7,722 

7,684 

7,683 

7,675 

7,674 

7,610 

7,532 

7,523 

7,502 

7,500 

7,494 

PIC 

14 

2 

2 

7 

2 

15 

1 

16 

7 

8 

9 

17 

3 

3 

10 

18 

11 

12 

13 

4 

19 

2 

14 

5 

20 

1 

21 

1 

4 

22 

6 

Category 

M 30 - 39 

M 50 - 54 

M 45 - 49 

M 40 - 44 

Ž 30 - 39 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

M 20 - 29 

M 40 - 44 

M 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

M 50 - 54 

M 45 - 49 

M 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

M 40 - 44 

M 40 - 44 

M 40 - 44 

M 45 - 49 

M 30 - 39 

M 12 - 19 

M 40 - 44 

M 45 - 49 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 45 - 49 

M 30 - 39 

M 65 + 

M 50 - 54 

M 30 - 39 

M 45 - 49 

Gender 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Year 

1984 

1961 

1970 

1973 

1980 

1976 

1971 

1981 

1992 

1974 

1975 

1980 

1962 

1967 

1975 

1978 

1974 

1971 

1971 

1966 

1981 

2003 

1972 

1967 

1978 

1967 

1983 

1948 

1962 

1979 

1969 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.923 

Avg. Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap Tm 

7:09.160 

Best Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

No. 

61 

139 

71 

109 

52 

59 

26 

107 

95 

168 

131 

129 

55 

31 

116 

156 

145 

69 

10 

108 

36 

127 

9 

163 

50 

141 

7 

20 

23 

12 

99 

Name 

Davor ŠKARE 

Tomo PAVIĆ 

Toma KEČ 

Mladen KUZMANIĆ 

Neven BANDALOVIĆ 

Marin ĆALUŠIĆ 

Željan KRNIĆ 

Siniša ŠUNJIĆ 

Marin ALJINOVIĆ 

Ćiril CURAVIĆ 

Marijan RADELJIĆ 

Dalibor VLASTELICA 

Rade DUBRETA 

Ante GRBIĆ 

Denis BEROŠ 

Maxim TRESKIN 

Petra KOCEIĆ 

Jerko PEJKOVIĆ 

Vedran ERCEGOVIĆ 

John THOMPSON 

Ante VUKOMANOVIĆ 

Tena FILIPOVIĆ 

Denis GOTOVAC 

Petra TRIVA 

Petar JAMAN 

Danijela RADMAN 

Luka ŠUNJIĆ 

Tihomir AUŽINA 

Mladen LUKOVIĆ 

Dario KOSOR 

Ivan ŠIŠULJAK 

Total Tm 

10:35.458 

10:37.741 

10:40.676 

10:41.019 

10:42.407 

10:43.201 

10:47.884 

10:48.627 

10:48.939 

10:49.639 

10:51.321 

10:51.455 

10:52.639 

10:53.448 

10:53.617 

10:55.340 

11:00.168 

11:00.222 

11:08.046 

11:11.766 

11:18.504 

11:22.930 

11:24.965 

11:26.144 

11:27.743 

11:30.629 

11:31.276 

11:34.641 

11:34.823 

11:36.277 

11:39.200 

Diff 

3:26.298 

3:28.581 

3:31.516 

3:31.859 

3:33.247 

3:34.041 

3:38.724 

3:39.467 

3:39.779 

3:40.479 

3:42.161 

3:42.295 

3:43.479 

3:44.288 

3:44.457 

3:46.180 

3:51.008 

3:51.062 

3:58.886 

4:02.606 

4:09.344 

4:13.770 

4:15.805 

4:16.984 

4:18.583 

4:21.469 

4:22.116 

4:25.481 

4:25.663 

4:27.117 

4:30.040 

Best Speed 

7,478 

7,451 

7,417 

7,413 

7,397 

7,388 

7,335 

7,326 

7,323 

7,315 

7,296 

7,294 

7,281 

7,272 

7,270 

7,251 

7,198 

7,198 

7,113 

7,074 

7,004 

6,958 

6,938 

6,926 

6,910 

6,881 

6,874 

6,841 

6,839 

6,825 

6,796 

PIC 

1 

7 

3 

8 

15 

1 

23 

16 

17 

2 

3 

18 

24 

25 

1 

26 

1 

5 

9 

19 

27 

3 

10 

3 

28 

4 

2 

20 

6 

29 

8 

Category 

M 55 - 59 

M 45 - 49 

M 12 - 19 

M 45 - 49 

M 40 - 44 

M 11 - 

M 30 - 39 

M 40 - 44 

M 40 - 44 

M 55 - 59 

M 55 - 59 

M 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

M 30 - 39 

M 60 - 64 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 12 - 19 

M 50 - 54 

M 45 - 49 

M 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 30 - 39 

M 45 - 49 

Ž 20 - 29 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 20 - 29 

M 11 - 

M 40 - 44 

M 50 - 54 

M 30 - 39 

M 20 - 29 

Gender 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Year 

1958 

1969 

2001 

1966 

1975 

2006 

1982 

1973 

1975 

1958 

1956 

1975 

1981 

1982 

1954 

1984 

2002 

1965 

1967 

1971 

1985 

1984 

1966 

1990 

1984 

1987 

2004 

1973 

1964 

1976 

1986 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.923 

Avg. Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap Tm 

7:09.160 

Best Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

No. 

68 

120 

147 

54 

112 

8 

4 

102 

29 

56 

118 

115 

18 

98 

75 

34 

105 

58 

80 

79 

89 

111 

45 

132 

85 

32 

60 

162 

122 

92 

27 

Name 

Nenad RAJNIŠ 

Krunoslav MIKOLČEVIĆ 

Ivona ĆALUŠIĆ 

Sanja VLASTELICA 

Milan COKARIĆ 

Davorin IVANUŠIĆ 

Maja NEGOVANOVIĆ 

Mirela ZEC 

Ivona JONJIĆ 

Ela KEČ 

Vesna KNEZOVIĆ 

Leo MARKOVIĆ 

Siniša DUMANIĆ 

Draško VUJOVIĆ 

Sandra MIHALJEVIĆ 

Marko VUKUŠIĆ 

Tomislav ŽAMIĆ 

Zoran BLAGOJEVIĆ 

Darko KRMEK 

Denis ORLIĆ 

Matea VUKOREPA 

Renato JOVIĆ 

Ivan ŠUNJIĆ 

Ana LJUBIĆ 

Siniša PETKOVIĆ 

Žana HORVATIĆ 

Joseph THOMPSON 

Sebastien RICHARD 

Luky MEŠTROV 

Ivo ŠUBAT 

Jakov TEKLIĆ 

Total Tm 

11:39.380 

11:39.586 

11:41.371 

11:41.847 

11:43.582 

11:44.009 

11:45.607 

11:48.659 

11:51.164 

11:51.671 

11:51.946 

11:52.978 

11:54.668 

11:55.925 

12:05.135 

12:11.368 

12:28.036 

12:31.804 

12:32.853 

12:35.053 

12:35.718 

12:38.933 

12:40.570 

12:51.283 

12:55.452 

13:01.294 

13:03.404 

13:13.312 

13:13.666 

13:15.442 

13:17.083 

Diff 

4:30.220 

4:30.426 

4:32.211 

4:32.687 

4:34.422 

4:34.849 

4:36.447 

4:39.499 

4:42.004 

4:42.511 

4:42.786 

4:43.818 

4:45.508 

4:46.765 

4:55.975 

5:02.208 

5:18.876 

5:22.644 

5:23.693 

5:25.893 

5:26.558 

5:29.773 

5:31.410 

5:42.123 

5:46.292 

5:52.134 

5:54.244 

6:04.152 

6:04.506 

6:06.282 

6:07.923 

Best Speed 

6,795 

6,793 

6,775 

6,771 

6,754 

6,750 

6,735 

6,706 

6,682 

6,677 

6,675 

6,665 

6,649 

6,638 

6,553 

6,497 

6,353 

6,321 

6,312 

6,294 

6,288 

6,261 

6,248 

6,161 

6,128 

6,082 

6,066 

5,990 

5,987 

5,974 

5,962 

PIC 

7 

30 

4 

5 

4 

8 

6 

7 

5 

2 

8 

5 

21 

4 

6 

31 

9 

32 

10 

33 

1 

11 

6 

9 

12 

10 

7 

34 

7 

13 

2 

Category 

M 50 - 54 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 30 - 39 

Ž 30 - 39 

M 12 - 19 

M 50 - 54 

Ž 30 - 39 

Ž 30 - 39 

Ž 20 - 29 

Ž 12 - 19 

Ž 30 - 39 

M 12 - 19 

M 40 - 44 

M 55 - 59 

Ž 20 - 29 

M 30 - 39 

M 50 - 54 

M 30 - 39 

M 50 - 54 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 11 - 

M 45 - 49 

M 12 - 19 

Ž 30 - 39 

M 45 - 49 

Ž 30 - 39 

M 12 - 19 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 20 - 29 

M 45 - 49 

M 60 - 64 

Gender 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Year 

1964 

1979 

1980 

1977 

1996 

1965 

1982 

1978 

1987 

2003 

1980 

2001 

1971 

1959 

1986 

1984 

1961 

1977 

1962 

1979 

2004 

1966 

2003 

1979 

1967 

1980 

2002 

1984 

1986 

1969 

1951 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.923 

Avg. Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap Tm 

7:09.160 

Best Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

No. 

16 

135 

14 

96 

47 

57 

6 

74 

72 

123 

64 

30 

35 

63 

157 

167 

124 

86 

73 

67 

39 

83 

154 

21 

62 

152 

146 

66 

117 

2 

25 

Name 

Ivan IVANIŠEVIĆ 

Goran BABIĆ 

Josipa CECIĆ - VIDOŠ 

Katarina KAZOTI - JERKOVIĆ 

Ana PIPLICA 

Marija ČOP 

Trajče DIMOVSKI 

Deni MARINKOVIĆ 

Srđan TUDOR 

Vito BULIĆ 

Jakša ROŠIN 

Duje SEDLAR 

Roko ŠTABA 

Bojan MARIČIĆ 

Zach THOMPSON 

Zlatko LEKO 

Petra ČULIĆ 

Ivan KOVAČEVIĆ 

Duje MARINKOVIĆ 

Vanesa VULJAN 

Antonia BRADARIĆ 

Marita MARKOVIĆ 

Morgan POUCHELE 

Donatela BENZON 

Robert IVIĆ 

Irena ŠUNJIĆ 

Davor DAVOR 

Pavao LIGUTIĆ 

Tonći KLIŠKIĆ 

Mia ALJINOVIĆ 

Elysia THOMPSON 

Total Tm 

13:18.281 

13:19.866 

13:21.943 

13:22.309 

13:29.125 

13:32.065 

13:35.316 

13:36.403 

13:38.776 

13:40.490 

13:43.245 

13:46.947 

13:51.015 

13:51.368 

13:55.356 

13:57.549 

13:59.731 

14:03.211 

14:05.859 

14:08.953 

14:12.344 

14:22.014 

14:27.543 

14:30.989 

14:34.560 

14:37.425 

14:49.390 

14:55.952 

14:57.558 

15:11.582 

15:35.664 

Diff 

6:09.121 

6:10.706 

6:12.783 

6:13.149 

6:19.965 

6:22.905 

6:26.156 

6:27.243 

6:29.616 

6:31.330 

6:34.085 

6:37.787 

6:41.855 

6:42.208 

6:46.196 

6:48.389 

6:50.571 

6:54.051 

6:56.699 

6:59.793 

7:03.184 

7:12.854 

7:18.383 

7:21.829 

7:25.400 

7:28.265 

7:40.230 

7:46.792 

7:48.398 

8:02.422 

8:26.504 

Best Speed 

5,953 

5,941 

5,926 

5,923 

5,873 

5,852 

5,828 

5,821 

5,804 

5,792 

5,772 

5,746 

5,718 

5,716 

5,689 

5,674 

5,659 

5,636 

5,618 

5,597 

5,575 

5,513 

5,478 

5,456 

5,434 

5,416 

5,343 

5,304 

5,294 

5,213 

5,079 

PIC 

35 

36 

3 

11 

1 

12 

2 

14 

3 

3 

22 

4 

5 

23 

6 

4 

4 

3 

9 

5 

8 

9 

10 

6 

37 

2 

38 

15 

4 

2 

7 

Category 

M 30 - 39 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 12 - 19 

Ž 30 - 39 

Ž 55 - 59 

Ž 30 - 39 

M 65 + 

M 45 - 49 

M 60 - 64 

M 11 - 

M 40 - 44 

M 11 - 

M 11 - 

M 40 - 44 

M 11 - 

M 60 - 64 

Ž 12 - 19 

M 65 + 

M 20 - 29 

Ž 12 - 19 

Ž 20 - 29 

Ž 20 - 29 

Ž 20 - 29 

Ž 12 - 19 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

M 45 - 49 

M 65 + 

Ž 11 - 

Ž 12 - 19 

Gender 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Women 

Year 

1984 

1985 

1997 

1980 

1958 

1981 

1947 

1967 

1953 

2005 

1971 

2007 

2005 

1975 

2006 

1951 

2003 

1949 

1995 

1998 

1991 

1995 

1990 

2001 

1976 

1975 

1981 

1967 

1950 

2007 

2003 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.923 

Avg. Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap Tm 

7:09.160 

Best Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap by 

46 - Marijan MARETIĆ 

Printed: 6.4.2015. 20:35:14 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

3. MARJANSKA SKALINADA 2015 

MK MARJAN 

Utrka  

Race 

Skalinada 1,320 km 

6.4.2015. 11:00 

Page 5/6 



Pos 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

151 

128 

53 

81 

144 

41 

1 

94 

88 

38 

84 

121 

133 

Name 

Andrea STOJANAC 

Danica MARINKOVIĆ 

Eleana ŠUBAT 

Teo VERBANAC 

Matko RAK 

Lucija ŠAGO 

Iva SINDIK 

Frane MARIČIĆ 

Louis THOMPSON 

Neven SVETEC 

Marin COKARIĆ 

Nikša MARKOVIĆ 

Marin MATIJAŠ 

Total Tm 

15:47.074 

15:55.428 

16:01.291 

16:09.240 

16:22.414 

17:02.656 

17:08.702 

17:13.737 

20:21.508 

23:02.656 

25:43.750 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

8:37.914 

8:46.268 

8:52.131 

9:00.080 

9:13.254 

9:53.496 

9:59.542 

10:04.577 

13:12.348 

15:53.496 

18:34.590 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Speed 

5,018 

4,974 

4,943 

4,903 

4,837 

4,647 

4,619 

4,597 

3,890 

3,437 

3,078 

- 

- 

PIC 

11 

2 

3 

5 

39 

8 

3 

7 

8 

5 

10 

DNS 

DNS 

Category 

Ž 20 - 29 

Ž 45 - 49 

Ž 40 - 44 

M 60 - 64 

M 30 - 39 

Ž 12 - 19 

Ž 11 - 

M 11 - 

M 11 - 

M 65 + 

M 20 - 29 

M 40 - 44 

M 30 - 39 

Gender 

Women 

Women 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Year 

1992 

1969 

1971 

1955 

1977 

1997 

2009 

2006 

2009 

1936 

1992 

1974 

1985 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.923 

Avg. Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap Tm 

7:09.160 

Best Speed 

11,073 

Best Lap by 
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